Betapure™
        NT-P Series
Pharmaceutical Grade Filters
®
a 3M company
The Next Generation in Pharmaceutical Depth Filter Technology
Enhanced flow. Lower pressure drop. Extended service life and lower total filtration
costs… These are the benefits of Betapure™ NT-P Series filter cartridges & capsules, the

Fax (203) 630-4530
Betapure™ NT-P Series Cartridge Ordering Guide
Betapure NT-P Series Capsule Ordering Guide
Cartridge Type Length
Grade
Code    Rating
              (μm)
Packaging
Option
Support Ring
Option End Modifi cation Gasket/O-ring Material
NT - Betapure NT-P Series 03 - 2.5” *
06 - 5” *
10 - 10”
20 - 20”
30 - 30”
40 - 40”
P005 0.5
P010 1
P020 2
P030 3
P050 5
P100 10
P200 20
P300 30
P400 40
P500 50
P700 70
Z - Standard 0 - None
1 - Polysulfone **
2 - Stainless Steel
B - 226 O-Ring with Spear
C - 222 O-Ring with Spear
F - 222 O-Ring with Flat Cap
J - 226 O-Ring with Flat Cap***
A - Silicone
B - Fluorocarbon
C - EPR
D - Nitrile
K - PTFE Encapsulated Viton
Cartridge Type
Grade
Code    Rating
              (μm)
Confi guration Nominal
Length End Connection Vent O-Ring
Option Packaging Option
NT - Betapure NT-P Series P005 0.5
P010 1
P020 2
P030 3
P050 5
P100 10
P200 20
P300 30
P400 40
P500 50
P700 70
C - Capsule 01 - 2 1/2”
02 - 5”
A - 1 1/2” Sanitary Flange
B - 1/2” (14 mm) Hose Barb
C - 1/4” MNPT
D - 3/8” FNPT
E - 1/4” - 5/16” - 3/8”
        Tampered Hose Barb
A - Silicone
B - Fluorocarbon
C - EPR
01 - Single Pack
03 - 3 Pack
20 - 20 Pack
Important Notice